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Tei.egraph Message Boys.- -From £26 to £36, by One Annual [norement of £5, Onii of £? , and One of £2—contd.
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Goodmanson, J. W. 13
Boss, H. .. .. 14
Gray, J. T. .. 14
Jones, N. V. .. 14
Eagle, A. ..16
Penney, J. G. .. 15
Wbinray, W. J. M. 15
Burrows, E. 15
Trewern, W. .. 14
Martin, J. S. .. 14
Miles, P. V. C B. .. 15
Henderson, T, H. .. 14
Mclsaao, C B. .. 16
Craigie, D. H. .. 14
Davidson, A. J. .. 15
Hargreaves, J. J. .. 16
Speechley, W. T. .. 15
Badmond, J. T. .. 15
McGill.H. .. 15
AlUn,H. B. .. 15
Petrie, B. .. 15
Robertson, A. M. .. 14
Sneesby, A. H. .. 15
Winstone, H. J. K. 15
Puroell, J. B. .. 14
Laing, AW. .. 14
Clancy, W. S. .. 15
Rafter, M. E. .. 15
King, L. S. R. .. 15
Hannan, J. J. .. 15
Hitt, F. .. ..14
Fitzgerald, P. J. .. 15
Lowe, L. A. 14
Gray, J.M. .. 15
Rjan, C.E.J. .. 15
Sawyer, A. J. .. 15
Burns, L. A. .. 13
Hands, E. 0. .. 16
Kear, F. .. .. 16
Grant, J. V. .. 15
Richards, V. M. .. 15
Corbett, A. J. E. .. 15
Pratt, A. M. .. 15
Bardsley, P. .. 15
Jamieson, L. 15
McDougall, N. M. 15
Toms, E. E. ,. 13
Booker, G. R. .. 16
McKeown, W. J. A. 14
Tinney, G 14
Pearse, A. V. .. 15
Tanner, G. H. A. .. 14
Crozier.W. A.J. .. 13
Hare, R. R. .. 16
Kemp, H. R. .. 15
Kidman, H. N. J. 16
Gould, M. E. .. 14
Frethey, W. K. .. 15
Mulhoiiand, J. G. 14
Cummings, T. 15
McCarthy, G. W. .. 14
Thomson, G. B. .. 13
Clark, T. F. .. 17
Scott, C. E. .. 14
Dee, A. E. .. 14
Wright, E. A. .. 1.3
Grace, R. M. .. 14
Douglas, A. J. .. 15
Coombes, A. V. .. 14
Mitchell, D. G. .. 14
Hilliker, A. S. .. 15
Humphrey, J. A. .. 14
Sim, J. H. .. 14
Holmes, W. R. .. 15
Meggett, J. A. .. 14
Hicks, J. R. .. 16
Simpson, J. 15
Peryer, W. M. .. 15
Maurice, 0. E. P. U. 15
Pedler, F. 0. .. 14
Stuart, A. P. .. 14
Percival, A. M. P. 15
Griffith, J. P. .. 14

Messenger, Dunedin ,",
Messenger, Wellington ., , •
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Nelson ,. ,.
Messenger, St. Bathan's .. ,.
Messenger, Opunake .. .,
Messenger, Gisborne ,, .,
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger,Dunedin
Messenger, Springfield
Messenger, Picton
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Whitianga
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Ahaura
Messenger, Parnell
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Boss
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Cb ristchurch
Messenger, Winton
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Botorua
Messenger, Port Chalmers
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Carterton
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Boslyn
Messenger, Wellington ...
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Christchuroh..
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Farndon
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Milton
Messenger, Masterton
Messenger, Masterton
Messenger, Clyde
Messenger, Dunedin North
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Paeroa
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Wellington ..
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Tauranga
Messenger, Marton
Messenger, Greytown North
Messenger, Hawera
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Wellington ..
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Featherston
Messenger, Biversdale
Messenger, Port Chalmers
Messenger, Waitotara
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Feilding
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Lawrence
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Invercargill ..
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington ...
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Wriangarei ....
Messenger, Granity
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Dunedin

14/3/00
14/3/00
15/3/0015/3/00
16/3/00
19/3/0019/3/00
19/3/0019/3/00
21/3/00
23/3/00
23/3/00
24/3/0026/3/00
26/3/00
28/3/00
1/4/00
1/4/00
1/4/002/4/00
2/4/00
2/4/002/4/00
2/4/00
4/4/00
21/4/00
23/4/00
23/4/0025/4/00
26/4/00
26/4/00
27/4/0027/4/00
28/4/00
30/4/00
30/4/00
1/5/00
1/5/002/5/00
18/5/00
1/6/00
1/6/00
1/6/009/6/00
11/6/00
11/6/00
11/6/0012/6/00
18/6/00
20/6/00
27/6/0029/6/00
29/6/00
1/7/00
3/7/00
12/7/00
16/7/0016/7/00
18/7/00
21/7/00
25/7/0030/7/00
31/7/00
31/7/00
1/8/00
1/8/0015/8/00
18/8/00
1/9/00
1/9/00
1/9/00
1/9/00
1/9/003/9/00
3/9/00
6/9/007/9/00
10/9/00
14/9/00
16/9/00
18/9/00
18/9/0024/9/00

Y. M. D.
1 0 18
1 0 18
1 0 17
1 0 17
1 0 16
1 0 13
1 0 13
1 0 13
1 0 13
1 0 11
10 9
10 9
10 8
10 6
10 6
10 4
10 0
10 0
10 0
0 11 29
0 11 29
0 11 29
0 11 29
0 11 29
0 11 27
0 11 10
0 11 8
0 11 8
0 11 6
0 11 5
0 11 5
0 11 4
0 11 4
0 11 3
0 11 1
0 11 1
0 11 0
0 11 0
0 10 29
0 10 14
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 9 22
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 20
0 9 19
0 9 13
0 9 11
0 9 4
0 9 2
0 9 2
0 9 0
0 8 29
0 8 20
0 8 16
0 8 16
0 8 14
0 8 11
0 8 7
0 8 2
0 8 1
0 8 1
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 7 17
0 7 14
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 6 28
0 6 28
C 6 25
0 6 24
0 6 21
0 6 17
0 6 15
0 6 13
0 6 13
0 6 7
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From 14th Maroh, 1902.
From 14th March, 1902.
From 15th March, 1902.
From 15th March, 1902.
From 16th March, 1902.
From 19th March, 1902.
From 19tU March, 1902.
From 19th Maroh, 1902.
From 19th March, 1902.
From 21st March, 1902.
From 23rd March, 1902.
From 23rd March, 1902.
From 24th March, 1902.
From 26th Maroh, 1902.
From 26th March, 1902.
From 28th March, 1902.

From 2nd April, 1901.
From 2nd April, 1901.
From 2nd April, 1901.
From 2nd April, 1901.
From 2nd April, 1901.
From 4th April, 1901.
From 21st April, 1901.
From 23rd April, 1901.
From 23rd April, 1901.
From 25th April, 1901.
From 26th April, 1901.
From 26th April, 1901.
From 27th April, 1901.
From 27th April, 1901.
From 28th April, 1901.
From 30th April, 1901.
From 30th April, 1901.
From 1st May, 1901.
From 1st May, 1901.
From 2nd May, 1901.
From 18th May, 1901.
From 1st June, 1901.
From 1st June, 1901.
From 1st June, 1901.
From 9th June, 1901.
From 11th June, 1901.
From 11th June, 1901.
From 11th June, 1901.
From 12th June, 1901.
From 18th June, 1901.
From 20th June, 1901.
From 27th June, 1901.'
From 29th June, 1901.
From 29th Jun», 1901.
From 1st July, 1901.
Frsm 3rd July, 1901.
From 12th July, 1901.
From 16th July, 1901.
From 16th July, 1901.
From 18th July, 1901.
From 21st July, ,1901.
From 25th July, 1901.
From 30th July, 1901.
From 31st July, 1901.
From 31st July, 1901.
From 1st Aug., 1901.
From 1stAug., 1901.
From 15th Aug., 1901.
From 18th Aug., 1901.
From 1st Sept., 1901.
From 1st Sept., 1901.
From ltt Sept., 1901.
From 1st Sept., 1901.
From 1st Sept., 1901.
From 3rd Sept., 1901.
From 3rd Sept., 1901.
From 6th Sept., 1901.
From 7th Sept., 1901.
From 10th Sept., 1901.
From 14th Sept., 1901.
From 16th Sept., 1901.
From 18th Sept , 1901.
From 18th Sept., 1901.
From 24th Sept, 1901.
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